Atlantic City: Availability Mixed Dates Important - 20230518

From Kim Green <kim_qualityvacations@msn.com>
To Kim Green <kim_qualityvacations@msn.com>
Date 18/05/2023 07:18

MVL_Avail_20230518.pdf (~241 KB)

NO Arrivals UNTIL 05/19/23

We have excellent Availability at both properties.

AP Future Sold Out Arrival Dates
Fri May 19 Sat May 20
Fri May 26 Sat May 27
Fri Jun 16
Fri Jun 23
Fri Jun 30
Sat Jul 01
Tue Aug 15

FS Future Sold Out Arrival Dates
Fri May 19
Thu May 25
Fri May 26
Sat May 27
Fri Jun 02
Fri Jun 09
Fri Jun 16
Fri Jun 23



